

Posted On: 16 August 2019 3PM by DNN, New Delhi

Digpu Partnered with Forbes India

Digpu Signed Partnership Deal with Forbes India Online News Channel

Dear Partners,

We are happy to inform you all that Digpu News Network has signed a partnership deal with ForbesIndia.com. This is an exclusive partnership deal for a year, wherein Forbes India will publish a company press release on Forbes India Online News Channel. All Press Releases will be published under the Brand Connect category.

From 10/07/2019 and onwards, you can start sharing your news content for the publication on www.forbesindia.com.

For any further clarification, kindly discuss with your relationship manager at Digpu News Network or mail us at sales@digpu.com.

Regards,

Kunwar Devender Singh CEO - Digpu News Network